1993 Swimming State Championships

Girls Individual Medalists

|200 Yard Medley Relay |

1 Omaha Westside
2 Lincoln East

3 Millard North

4 Omaha Burke

5 Norfolk

6 Papillion-LaVista

200 Yard Freestyle

1 Lisa Olander
2 Laura Sides

3 Kellie Johnson
4 Leah Abraham
5 Renae Olsen
6 Kim Smith

1:51.70
1:53.10
1:54.64
1:55.66
1:57.54
1:57.76

Omaha Westside
Omaha Burke
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Burke
Omaha Gross
Omaha Westside

200 Yard Individual Medley

1 BriAnna Wilkins
2 Steph Torrens

3 Liz Force

4 Becki Wattier

5 Margaret Becker
6 Niki Andersen

100 Yard Butterfly

1 Laura Sides

2 Rachel Handren
3 Mandy Radke

4 Kellie Johnson
5 Renae Olsen

6 Becki Wattier

500 Yard Freestyle

1 BriAnna Wilkins

Lincoln Southeast
Millard North
Bellevue East
Millard North
Columbus
Lincoln East

Omaha Burke
Millard North
Lincoln East
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Gross
Millard North

Lincoln Southeast

1:53.26
1:55.22
1:57.70
2:00.67
2:03.77
2:04.49

2:07.05
2:09.12
2:15.73
2:16.51
2:18.28
2:18.36

:57.83
1:00.06
1:00.27
1:01.47
1:01.89
1:02.78

5:06.48

Girls Team Results

Lincoln East
Omaha Burke
Omaha Westside
Lincoln Southeast
Millard North
Bellevue East
Norfolk
Papillion-LaVista
Lincoln Northeast
Omaha Marian
Millard South

50 Yard Freestyle

1 Mandy Radke
2 Amy Isaacson
3 Jennifer Butler
4 Stacie Maser

5 Steph Kern

6 Tracy Johnson

100 Yard Freestyle

1 Shannon Wright
2 Lisa Olander

3 Elsa Campos

4 Jenny Bonge

5 Steph Kern

6 Malia Bruening

184
181
177
149
136
118
80
78
50
35
34

Lincoln East
Omaha Burke
Bellevue East
Lincoln Northeast
Bellevue East
Omaha Westside

Norfolk

Omaha Westside
Lincoln East
Omaha Burke
Bellevue East
Omaha Marian

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

1 Omaha Burke

1:39.25

Columbus

South Sioux City
Omaha Northwest
Omaha Gross
Beatrice

Omaha Duchesne
Fort Calhoun
Ralston
Scottsbluff
Omaha Central

24.54
24.79
24 .97
2517
25.25
25.34

53.06
53.48
54.76
55.62
55.93
57.26

31
28

20
18
13
13
13



2 Shanon Zito Lincoln Southeast 5:18.12 2 Lincoln Southeast 1:39.78
3 Jenny Churchell Lincoln East 5:18.42 3 Bellevue East 1:40.79
4 Susan Hansen Lincoln East 5:18.57 4 Lincoln East 1:44.03
5 Allyson Conroy Omaha Duchesne 5:25.10 5 Lincoln Northeast 1:44.62
6 Jennifer Butler Bellevue East 5:30.84 6 South Sioux City 1:45.03

100 Yard Backstroke 100 Yard Breaststroke
1 Steph Torrens Millard North :58.91 1 Brenda Passmore Omaha Westside 1:08.42
2 Margaret Becker Columbus :59.72 2 Shannon Wright Norfolk 1:08.46
3 Karla Ahl Ralston :59.91 3 Leah Abraham Omaha Burke 1:09.58
4 Tracy Johnson Omaha Westside 1:00.16 4 Allison Krause Lincoln East 1:10.29
5 Elsa Campos Lincoln East 1:00.64 5 Steph Kollmorgen Lincoln Southeast 1:10.76
6 Rachel Handren Millard North 1:00.64 6 Kate Conklin Papillion-LaVista 1:10.94

400 Yard Freestyle Relay
1 Omaha Burke 3:36.28
2 Omaha Westside 3:40.26
3 Lincoln Southeast 3:40.42
4 Lincoln East 3:41.15
5 Millard North 3:44.35
6 Bellevue East 3:48.70

Boys Individual Medalists Boys Team Results

|200 Yard Medley Relay | Lincoln Southeast 206 Bellevue West 26
1 Creighton Prep 1:37.25 Creighton Prep 177 South Sioux City 22
2 Millard South 1:39.19 Omaha Burke 172 Columbus 22
3 Millard North 1:40.91 Lincoln East 141 Omaha Central 9
4 Lincoln High 1:41.21 Omaha Westside 125 McCook 7
5 Lincoln Southeast 1:41.28 Millard North 102 Omaha Roncalli 6
6 Omaha Westside 1:41.74 Lincoln High 97.5 Omaha North 5

Millard South 95 Omaha South 2.5

200 Yard Freestyle Bellevue East 62 Hastings 2
1 Matt Maasdam Lincoln East 1:43.92 Papillion-LaVista 39 Beatrice 2
2 Steve Jackson Omaha Burke 1:44.51 Grand Island 28 North Platte 1
3 Tylor Morgan Lincoln Southeast 1:44.52 Lincoln Northeast 28
4 Ryan Roberts Omaha Burke 1:45.04



5 Brian Hein
6 Brian Davis

Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Westside

200 Yard Individual Medley

1 Robb Pantano
2 Ryan Horner
3 Eric Bjorklund
4 Matt Hathaway
5 Aaron Wills

100 Yard Butterfly

1 Bryon Butts

2 David Foster
3 Tylor Morgan
4 Brian Day

5 Matt Benson
6 Matt Hathaway

500 Yard Freestyle

1 Matt Maasdam
2 Steve Jackson
3 Brian Davis

4 Jason Ost

5 Brian Hein

6 Mike Jung

100 Yard Backstroke

1 Robb Pantano
2 David Foster

3 Ryan Horner

4 Eric Bjorklund
5 Eric High

6 Jeremy Anda

Creighton Prep
Millard North
Lincoln Southeast
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Burke

Bellevue East
Lincoln High
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Westside
Omaha Burke
Lincoln Southeast

Lincoln East
Omaha Burke
Omaha Westside
Lincoln East
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Burke

Creighton Prep
Lincoln High
Millard North
Lincoln Southeast
Papillion-LaVista
Millard North

400 Yard Freestyle Relay

1 Lincoln Southeast
2 Omaha Burke
3 Creighton Prep

3:12.01
3:12.60
3:14.57

51.82
52.27
52.93
53.47
53.63
53.86

4:44.95
4:47.83
4:51.21
4:52.81
4:54.24
4:56.86

51.46
52.83
53.71
54.57
54.62
54.90

50 Yard Freestyle

1 Bryon Butts

2 Aaron Ost

3 Coley Stickels
4 Tyson Tyrrell
5 Rob Decker
6 Zach Weiss

100 Yard Freestyle

1 Aaron Ost

2 Coley Stickels
3 Ryan Roberts
4 Jason Sawatzki
5 Rob Decker

6 Aaron Wills

Bellevue East
Lincoln East
Creighton Prep
Lincoln Southeast
South Sioux City
Omaha Burke

Lincoln East
Creighton Prep
Omaha Burke
Lincoln High
South Sioux City
Omaha Burke

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

1 Lincoln East

2 Omaha Burke

3 Lincoln Southeast
4 Creighton Prep

5 Bellevue East

6 Omaha Westside

1:27.32
1:27.34
1:28.65
1:28.86
1:29.37
1:31.27

100 Yard Breaststroke

1 Marty Conboy
2 Bob Murnan
3 Patrick Rowan
4 Ben Garver
5 Riley Austin

Creighton Prep
Omaha Westside
Lincoln Southeast
Grand Island
Millard North

21.03
21.64
21.74
21.89
22.21
22.34

47.61
47.63
47.87
48.10
48.34
48.46



4 Lincoln East 3:16.24
5 Millard South 3:18.81
6 Lincoln High 3:22.02



